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Months 

Dec.2020 Paid in Jan-2021 

Jan.2021 Paid in Feb.-2021 

Feb. 2021 Paid in March-2021 
March 2021 Paid in April-2021 
April Paid in May-2021 
May 2021 Paid in June-2021 
June 2021 Paid in July-2021 

Salary Certificate 

July 2021 Paid in Aug.-2021 
Aug. 2021 Paid in Sept.-2021 
Sept. 2021 Paid in Oct.2021 

Oct. 2021 Paid in Nov. 2021 
Nov.2021 Paid in Dec. 2021 

Dec. 2021 Paid in Jan. 2022 

Jan. 2022 Paid in Feb. 2022 

Feb. 2022 Paid in March 2022 

March 2022 Paid in April 2022 

This is to certify that Mrs. Saroj Bala W/o Dr. Ajay Kumar Banewal is working with us as a 
Executive Director cum advisor in SKS College of Education, Kirmach Kurukshetra. The salary 

statement is given below: 

Salary Per 
Month (Rs.) 

40,000/ 
40,000/ 

40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 

40,000/ 
40,000/ 

40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 

Net Paid 

Salary (Rs.) 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 
40,000/ 

Annexue- S 

40,000/ 

emall : sksmet.kkr@gmail.com 

Kirmach (Kurukshetra) 
Haryana- 136119 

Principa 

Contact No. :94160-73605 
93151-44282 

Date 

Cheque 

By Cheque 
By Cheque 

By Cheque 
By Cheque 
By Cheque 
By Cheque 
By Cheque 
By Cheque 
By Cheque 
By Cheque 
By Cheque 

By Cheque 
By Cheque 
By Cheque 
By Cheque 
By Cheque 

S.K.S. Coilege ot Edu. (B.Ed.) 
KIRMACH (Kuruksnetra) 
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